	Γ Ο-1595 /01)	· ·		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01)		####################################	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 1059		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇒ ▼ , 10175			2310	<u> </u>	
	To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attache	ed original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Nar	me of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Barry M. Libin		Name: BML I	Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		
Barry M. Libin			Internal Addres	s: 1129 Northern Blvd.	
Addition	al name(s) of conveying party(le	s) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No	Manhasset, 1	NY 11030	
3. Nat	ure of conveyance:				
XX	Assignment	Merger			
	Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:		
T-7.		_	•	17 15 4 m	
-	Other				
			City:	State:Zip:	
Execu	tion Date: May 30, 2001		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🏋 No	
4. A pp	olication number(s) or pate	nt number(s):			
lf th	is document is being filed	together with a new appli		date of the application is:	
A. F	Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s	5,855,872 5,236,699 4,976,955	
			5,000,942 5,6	45,821	
		Additional numbers at	l tached? 📮 Yes 🏧 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: HEDMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$		
			Nev Enclosed		
Inter	rnal Address: Suite 2003		_		
1185 Avenue of the Americas			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
N	ew York, NY 10036		8. Deposit account number:		
Stree	et Address:		}		
			08-1540		
City:	State:	Zip:	(Attach duplicate co	by of this page if paying by deposit account)	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Sta	tement and signature.		<u></u>		
	-	and belief, the foregoing i	information is true ar	nd correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.			A-	Inno 6 2001	
James	V. Costigan Reg.No. 25,669 Name of Person Signi	/	Signalure	June 6, 2001 Date	
	_				
		number of pages including cove il documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet infor	mation to:	
1 TDIAZ	1 00000062 5000942		Trademarks, Box Assignmen n, D.C. 20231	ts	
	200.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	LVV. VV 9				
	•				

01 FC:581

PATENT REEL: 011874 FRAME: 0924 Docket No.: <u>1059</u>

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, Barry M. Libin respectively sell and assign to BML Pharmaceuticals, Inc. of 1129 Northern Blvd.

Manhasset, NY 11030, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in the following patents:

Granted: July 8, 1997

U.S. 5,855,872	Granted:	January 5, 1999
U.S. 5,236,699	Granted:	August 17, 1993
U.S. 4,976,955	Granted:	December 11, 1990
U.S. 5,000,942	Granted:	March 19, 1991

May 30, 2001

RECORDED: 06/08/2001

U.S. 5,645,821

Barry M. Libin

PATENT REEL: 011874 FRAME: 0925